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TRADE COUNTER PRICE LIST

All Prices Exclude VAT

White Silicone

Clear Silicone

Brown Silicone

Chaulk

Silicone/Mastic Gun
Stelmax  white/brown
Grip Fill

Solvent Cleaner

Pvc Cleaner
Cleaning Roll (tissue)
Cleaning Wipes
Cleaning Cloth

Expanding Foam

Foam Gun Cleaner
Foam Gun

Super Glue

Activator

Heavy Duty Black Bags

Glass Cleaner Bottle (empty)

Glass Cleaner

100mm sleeved Fixing
140mm sleeved fixing
100mm star fixing
140mm star fixing

40mm screws
50mm screws
60mm screws
70mm screws
80mm scews
90mm screws

Fixing Cleats (70mm)
Trims (All per 5m Length)

25mm D Mould
12mm Quadrant
17.5mm Quadrant
45mm Architrave
70mm Architrave
95mm Architrave
100mm Multiboard
150mm Multiboard

Pvc Cills (Per 5m Length)

95mm Cill (Calibre)
150mm Cill (Calibre)
180mm Cill (Rehau)

95mm Cill Endcaps
150mm Cill Endcaps
180mm Cill Endcaps

Drill Bits

6mm SDS Drill But

6mm HSS Drill Bit (short)
6mm HSS Drill Bit (long)
4mm HSS Drill Bit (long)

each
each
each
each
each
each
each

1 litre
1 litre
per roll
per pot
per roll

750ml
500ml
each
each
each
each

each
5 litre

per 100
per 100
per 100
per 100

per 1000
per 1000
per 1000
per 1000
per 1000
per 1000

each

5m
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m

5m
5m
5m

Per Pair
Per Pair
Per Pair

each
each
each
each

White
£1.13
£0.98
£1.43
£1.45
£2.25
£3.20
£5.35
£7.90

White

£10.00
£12.75
£16.00

£0.28
£0.28
£0.40

Apr-16

£1.55
£1.55
£1.55
£1.05
£3.81
£3.00
£1.95

£2.76
£1.76
£1.00
£16.15
£30.00

£2.83
£2.45
£11.38
£1.00
£2.00
£0.50

£1.30
£7.10

£8.40
£11.55
£6.75
£11.00

£9.85

£13.35
£21.25
£23.40
£24.10
£24.10

£0.40

Foiled
£4.60
£4.00
£4.60
£5.95
£7.80
£10.50
£13.60
£19.05

Foiled

£15.50
£18.00
£23.75

£0.30
£0.30
£0.45

£2.50
£1.00
£2.00
£1.50



