

AUD: 5 1 1 WAT			
All Prices Exclude VAT			Apr-16
White Silicone	each		£1.55
Clear Silicone	each		£1.55
Brown Silicone	each		£1.55
Chaulk	each		£1.05
Silicone/Mastic Gun	each		£3.81
Stelmax white/brown	each each		£3.00 £1.95
Grip Fill	each		£1.93
Solvent Cleaner	1 litre		£2.76
Pvc Cleaner	1 litre		£1.76
Cleaning Roll (tissue)	per roll		£1.00
Cleaning Wipes	per pot		£16.15
Cleaning Cloth	per roll		£30.00
Expanding Foam	750ml		£2.83
Foam Gun Cleaner	500ml		£2.45
Foam Gun	each		£11.38
Super Glue	each		£1.00
Activator	each		£2.00
Heavy Duty Black Bags	each		£0.50
Glass Cleaner Bottle (empty)	each		£1.30
Glass Cleaner	5 litre		£7.10
100mm de and Fisier	100		00.40
100mm sleeved Fixing 140mm sleeved fixing	per 100 per 100		£8.40 £11.55
100mm star fixing	per 100		£6.75
140mm star fixing	per 100		£11.00
g g			
40mm screws	per 1000		£9.85
50mm screws	per 1000		£13.35
60mm screws	per 1000		£21.25
70mm screws	per 1000		£23.40
80mm scews 90mm screws	per 1000 per 1000		£24.10 £24.10
John Sciews	per 1000		224.10
Fixing Cleats (70mm)	each		£0.40
Trime (All per Em Length)			
Trims (All per 5m Length)		White	Foiled
25mm D Mould	5m	£1.13	£4.60
12mm Quadrant	5m	£0.98	£4.00
17.5mm Quadrant	5m	£1.43	£4.60
45mm Architrave	5m	£1.45	£5.95
70mm Architrave	5m	£2.25	£7.80
95mm Architrave 100mm Multiboard	5m	£3.20	£10.50
150mm Multiboard	5m 5m	£5.35 £7.90	£13.60 £19.05
130mm Multiboard	Sili	27.90	£19.05
Pvc Cills (Per 5m Length)			
- ·	_	White	Foiled
95mm Cill (Calibre)	5m	£10.00	£15.50
150mm Cill (Calibre)	5m	£12.75	£18.00
180mm Cill (Rehau)	5m	£16.00	£23.75
95mm Cill Endcaps	Per Pair	£0.28	£0.30
150mm Cill Endcaps	Per Pair	£0.28	£0.30
180mm Cill Endcaps	Per Pair	£0.40	£0.45
D. W. D.			
Drill Bits	aaab		00.50
6mm SDS Drill But	each		£2.50
6mm HSS Drill Bit (short) 6mm HSS Drill Bit (long)	each each		£1.00 £2.00
4mm HSS Drill Bit (long)	each		£1.50
(3/			